WYNN & SONS ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION CO. LLC

7268 BELVEDERE ROAD

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33411 US

+1 5616866077

rick.wynnandsons@yahoo.com

Estimate

ADDRESS SHIP TO
WELLINGTON Mr. Jonathan Reinsvold
THE VILLAGE OF WELLINGTON Greenbriar Park

12300 FOREST HILL BLVD.
WELLINGTON,FL 33414
PBC ANNUAL 2022-063

ACTIVITY

63-004
63-008
63-007
63-156
63-150
63-010
63-012
63-019

63-024

63-103
63-125

63-128
63-130
63-137
63-135
63-133

63-134

63-028

63-009
63-178
63-179

6 New Pickleball Courts
ENG24-012

DESCRIPTION

CLEARING & GRUBBING PERACRE
EMBANKMENT PER CY

SHALLOW EXCAVATION (DEPTH <4 FT) PER CY
TREE REMOVAL (<12" CALIPER) PER EACH
SOD TO MATCH EXISTING PER SY

FINISH GRADING PER SY

6" BASE (INCL PRIME COAT) PER SY

MILL EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT (< 5000 SY) PER 1/2
DAY

SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE (SP-9.5 TRAFFIC
LEVEL C) (0-200 TONS) PER TN 115 +6

MISC. CONCRETE PER CY

CONCRETE SIDEWALK (6" THICK) (DRIVEWAY) (35 SY
OR GREATER) PER SY

PUMP MIX FOR CONCRETE PUMPING PER CY

PUMPING OR HAND PLACEMENT OF CONCRETE (1 DAY)
DOUBLE RAIL WOOD FENCE (RELOCATION) PER LF
CHAIN LINK FENCE (REMOVE & DISPOSAL) PER LF

TYPE B FENCE (4' HIGH) (WITH TOP RAIL) (GREEN VINYL
CLAD) PERLF

TYPE B FENCE (6' HIGH) (WITH TOP RAIL) (GREEN VINYL
CLAD) PERLF

PAVEMENT TEXTURING: COLORED COATING
(STANDARD FORMULA) PER SY

FINISH EXISTING ROCK BASE PER SY
TRAFFIC PAINT PER SF
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING PER SF

QTY

585
190

1,200
1,995
1,530

121

19
250

76

100
100
197

275

323

1,530
1,150
500

RATE

1,000.00
10.00
10.00
1,500.00
6.99
3.50
10.00

5,300.00

175.00

985.00
63.00

35.00
2,000.00
55.00
100.00
200.00

250.00

200.00

7.50
4.80
8.50

9256
03/08/2024

AMOUNT

1,000.00
5,850.00
1,900.00
6,000.00
8,388.00
6,982.50
15,300.00
5,300.00

21,175.00

18,715.00
15,750.00

2,660.00
14,000.00
5,500.00
10,000.00
39,400.00

68,750.00

64,600.00

11,475.00
5,520.00
4,250.00



63-180 WHEEL STOPS - FURNISH & INSTALL PER EACH 5 76.00 380.00
63-177 ADAHANDICAPPED PARKING SIGNS PER EACH 2 625.00 1,250.00
FENCING TO BE BLACK VINYL COATED
SURFACE COATINGS BY PLEXIPAVE
Based on 100% Construction Plans Dated 02/07/2024

TOTAL $334,145.50

Accepted By

A~ tad Nate
Accepted Date
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